Hockeyettan Sodra

Referee (s)
Jim Bergqvist

Goalkeepers
30 ZIEBA Joseph
1 INGELFELDT Adam

1st Line

RD| 7 TANGERBY Oskar

LD | 12 MACDONALD Anton
RW 80 LABAND Ludwig

CE 91 KUMLIN Elias

LW 92 FORSSANDER Teodor

2nd Line

RD 50 THORBJORNSSON Li
LD 3 KROON Max

RW, 32 KJELLEN Sebastian
CE | 13 SUNDQVIST Simon
LW 72 KRUUKKA Arvid

3rd Line

RD| 90 HOGLUND Johan

LD | 27 BURWALL Erik

RW 23 IVEHED Isak

CE| 71 BLOMDAHL- ARNOL
LW 10 GUNNARSSON Alexan

4th Line

RD 14 BAYATI Liam

LD

RW 20 JAKOBSSON Sam
CE | 47 HANSEN Samuel
LW/ 15 PERSSON Algot

Extra players

Head Coach
Fredrik Arvidsson

Missing players

CE| 21 LEDIN Fabian

R | 59 BERLING Gustaf
LD 61 DENGG Hugo

William Backlund

GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%

23 8 1 2 3,44 88,26

23 15 1 4 3,24 87,81
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
23 2 7 9 0 00:00
11 1 3 4 -3 00:00
21 6 &8 14 -3 00:00
22 5 6 11 5 00:00
23 4 9 13 1 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
22 1 6 7 -7 00:00
20 1 3 4 -2 00:00
23 10 6 16 -10 00:00
23 1 1 2 -4 00:00
21 1 5 6 -6 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
23 0 0 0 -12 00:00
23 4 3 7 -10 00:00
23 1 4 5 -2 00:00
21 3 2 5 -2 00:00
20 0 0 0 -2 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.

0 0 0 0 0 00:00

1 0 0 0 0 00:00
23 0 1 1 -9 00:00
22 1 0 I -4 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.

Assistant Coach
André Carlsson Peltonen

GP G A TP +-
19 2 5 7 2
215 6 11| -4
20 0 4 4 4

Lineup

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

Tyringe SoSS - Vasterviks IK
Tyrs Hov Sportcentra

Linesman
Victor Turner-Olsson

Goalkeepers
33 ANDERSSON Sebastian

1 BLOMQUIST Ian

1st Line

RD 26 SODERGREN Loke
LD 14 SJOCRONA Petter
RW 27 TENEMYR Jacob
CE 10 SVENSSON Liam
LW 20 WOLF Noah

2nd Line

RD 7 CARLSSON Joel

LD 9 FLYGT Lukas

RW 77 EDWARDSSON Carl-H
CE 17 FANKL Philip

LW 90 PETTERSSON Hampus

3rd Line

RD 24 COLLINS - FLOREN O
LD | 51 SANDELL Ludvig

RW 53 ANDERSSON Hannes
CE 19 KOHLER Knut

LW 86 SIRKKA Jack

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 8 STAVLIND Edvin
CE 41 TORVFELT Emil
LW 89 AHMAN Alfons

Extra players

Head Coach
Joakim Hagelin

Missing players

RD 5 DERVALL-SVENSSON
CE| 26 VON DER GEEST Mar
RD 28 CASSELSTEN Oliver

2026-01-09 19:00

GP GPI SO W
21 14 0 3
22 10 0 2
GP G A TP
4 2 0 2
22 1 3 4
22 7 11 18
22 6 6 12
10 2 3 5
GP G A TP
22 2 3 5
19 0 4 4
5 1 2 3
22 4 4 8
20 3 4 7
GP G A TP
20 1 0 1
8 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
22 2 4 6
22 2 5 7
GP G A TP
19 0 4 4
16 3 1 4
20 0 2 2
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Ragnar Karlsson

GP G A TP
22 5 10 15
10 3 4 7
15 0 2 2

e,,‘,?ﬂggﬂfk

GAA SVS%
3,68 87,33
3,58 88,70

+/-
-2
-19
-12
-3
-12

+/-
-4
-4
-4
-2
-10

+/-
-6
-2

-14
-13

+/-

-7
-5
-2

-t

~
1

+/-

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

-18 1 00:00

-1
-1

00:00
00:00



