



Tyringe SoSS - Västerviks IK

Tyrs Hov Sportcentra



Referee (s)			Linesman		
Jim Bergqvist	William Backlund		Victor Turner-Olsson		

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
30 ZIEBA Joseph	23	8	1	2	3,44	88,26	33 ANDERSSON Sebastian	21	14	0	3	3,68	87,33
1 INGELFELDT Adam	23	15	1	4	3,24	87,81	1 BLOMQUIST Ian	22	10	0	2	3,58	88,70

1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 7 TÄNGERBY Oskar	23	2	7	9	0	00:00	RD 26 SÖDERGREN Loke	4	2	0	2	-2	00:00
LD 12 MACDONALD Anton	11	1	3	4	-3	00:00	LD 14 SJÖCRONA Petter	22	1	3	4	-19	00:00
RW 80 LABAND Ludvig	21	6	8	14	-3	00:00	RW 27 TENEMYR Jacob	22	7	11	18	-12	00:00
CE 91 KUMLIN Elias	22	5	6	11	5	00:00	CE 10 SVENSSON Liam	22	6	6	12	-3	00:00
LW 92 FORSSANDER Teodor	23	4	9	13	1	00:00	LW 20 WOLF Noah	10	2	3	5	-12	00:00

2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 50 THORBJÖRNSSON Li	22	1	6	7	-7	00:00	RD 7 CARLSSON Joel	22	2	3	5	-4	00:00
LD 3 KROON Max	20	1	3	4	-2	00:00	LD 9 FLYGT Lukas	19	0	4	4	-4	00:00
RW 32 KJELLEN Sebastian	23	10	6	16	-10	00:00	RW 77 EDWARDSSON Carl-H	5	1	2	3	-4	00:00
CE 13 SUNDQVIST Simon	23	1	1	2	-4	00:00	CE 17 FANKL Philip	22	4	4	8	-2	00:00
LW 72 KRUKKA Arvid	21	1	5	6	-6	00:00	LW 90 PETTERSSON Hampus	20	3	4	7	-10	00:00

3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 90 HÖGLUND Johan	23	0	0	0	-12	00:00	RD 24 COLLINS - FLOREN O	20	1	0	1	-6	00:00
LD 27 BURWALL Erik	23	4	3	7	-10	00:00	LD 51 SANDELL Ludvig	8	0	0	0	-2	00:00
RW 23 IVEHED Isak	23	1	4	5	-2	00:00	RW 53 ANDERSSON Hannes	2	0	0	0	1	00:00
CE 71 BLOMDAHL- ARNOL	21	3	2	5	-2	00:00	CE 19 KÖHLER Knut	22	2	4	6	-14	00:00
LW 10 GUNNARSSON Alexan	20	0	0	0	-2	00:00	LW 86 SIRKKA Jack	22	2	5	7	-13	00:00

4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 14 BAYATI Liam	0	0	0	0	0	00:00	RD						
LD							LD						
RW 20 JAKOBSSON Sam	1	0	0	0	0	00:00	RW 8 STAVLIND Edvin	19	0	4	4	-7	00:00
CE 47 HANSEN Samuel	23	0	1	1	-9	00:00	CE 41 TORVFELT Emil	16	3	1	4	-5	00:00
LW 15 PERSSON Algot	22	1	0	1	-4	00:00	LW 89 ÅHMAN Alfons	20	0	2	2	-2	00:00

Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.

Head Coach	Assistant Coach	Head Coach	Assistant Coach
Fredrik Arvidsson	André Carlsson Peltonen	Joakim Hagelin	Ragnar Karlsson

Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
CE 21 LEDIN Fabian	19	2	5	7	2	00:00	RD 5 DERVALL-SVENSSON	22	5	10	15	-18	00:00
R 59 BERLING Gustaf	21	5	6	11	-4	00:00	CE 26 VON DER GEEST Mar	10	3	4	7	-1	00:00
LD 61 DENG G Hugo	20	0	4	4	4	00:00	RD 28 CASSELSTEN Oliver	15	0	2	2	-1	00:00